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Söndagen	
  den	
  11/9	
  
klockan	
  12	
  slår	
  vi	
  
upp	
  dörrarna	
  till	
  en	
  

härlig	
  
	
  

HÖSTBOK-­‐
REA	
  

	
  

VARMT	
  välkommen	
  
att	
  fynda!	
  

	
  
Reapriserna	
  gäller	
  så	
  länge	
  lagret	
  räcker	
  eller	
  längst	
  tom	
  20/9.	
  Med	
  reservation	
  

för	
  felskrivningar.	
  
Rean	
  gäller	
  butiken	
  på	
  Drottninggatan,	
  bokköpare	
  i	
  Vaxholm	
  kan	
  beställa	
  dit	
  

reaböcker	
  -­‐	
  prata	
  med	
  personalen	
  där!	
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De	
  kungliga	
  slotten	
  
	
  

                          	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

99:-­‐	
  	
  	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

                         99:-	
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Stockholmiana	
  ,	
  Trafikhistoria,	
  Resor	
  och	
  Geografi	
  
	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
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  50:-­‐	
  	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  65:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
   65:-­‐	
  	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  65:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
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  65:-­‐	
  	
   	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

Historia	
  och	
  nostalgi	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
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  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

Biografier	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  50:_  50:-  50:- 
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  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
  

	
  

Fritid,	
  arkitektur,	
  inredning	
  mm.	
  
	
  

	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  	
   	
  35:-­‐	
   99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
  	
   99:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
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  35:-­‐_	
   	
  19:-­‐	
   	
  19:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  19:-­‐	
   	
  19:-­‐	
   45:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  75:-­‐	
  	
   	
  65:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  65:-­‐	
  	
   	
  65:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
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  65:-­‐	
  	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Djur,	
  Natur	
  och	
  Trädgård	
  
	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
  	
   	
  65:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  65:-­‐	
   65:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  65:-­‐	
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Mat	
  och	
  dryck	
  

	
   	
  35:-­‐	
  	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  59:-­‐	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

65:-­‐	
  	
   	
  59:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  50:-­‐  199:-  50:- 
 

 65:-  79:-  59:- 
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 65:-  45:-   65:- 
 

39:_  39:-  65:- 
 

65:-  100:- 125:- 
 

 150:-  150:-  150:- 
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 99:- 
 

Populära	
  titlar	
  i	
  mjukband	
  
	
  

	
  59:-­‐	
   	
  59:-­‐	
  	
   	
  59:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  59:-­‐	
  	
   	
  59:-­‐	
   	
  59:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  59:-­‐	
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Barn	
  och	
  ungdom	
  
	
  

99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  39:-­‐	
  	
   	
  39-­‐	
  	
   	
  49:-­‐	
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  49:-­‐	
   	
  49:-­‐	
   	
  49:-­‐	
  
	
  

35:-­‐	
   	
  39:-­‐	
   	
  65:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  39:-­‐	
  	
   29:-­‐	
   	
  29:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
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Illustrerade	
  klassiker	
  i	
  vackra	
  band	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
  	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐  99:- 
 

	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
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Alltid	
  på	
  Bok	
  &	
  Bild	
  -­‐Pysselböcker	
  till	
  fyndpris	
  –	
  titlarna	
  
varierar,	
  just	
  nu	
  finns	
  bland	
  flera	
  andra	
  dessa	
  
	
  

	
  10:-­‐	
  	
   	
  10:-­‐	
  	
   	
  10:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  10:-­‐	
   	
  10:-­‐	
   	
  10:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  10:-­‐	
  	
   	
  10:-­‐	
   10:-­‐	
  



	
   17	
  

 10:-/st 
 

	
  10:-­‐	
   	
  10:-­‐	
  	
   10:-­‐	
  
	
  

10:-­‐	
   	
  10:-­‐	
   	
  10:-­‐	
  

10:-­‐	
   	
  10:-­‐	
   	
  10:-­‐	
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HÖSTFYND	
  –	
  TIPS	
  TILL	
  VÅRA	
  VANLIGA	
  LÅGA	
  PRISER	
  (EJ	
  REA)	
  
	
  

	
  185:-­‐	
  	
   	
  185:-­‐	
  	
   	
  185:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  180:-­‐	
   	
  99:-­‐	
   	
  199:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  99:-­‐	
   200:-­‐ 185:- 
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  185:-­‐	
  	
   	
  185:-­‐	
   	
  189:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  175:-­‐	
  

Anteckningsböckrer	
  i	
  retrostil	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  35:-­‐	
  	
   	
  35:-­‐	
   	
  35:_	
  
	
  

	
  35:-­‐	
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Inbundna	
  lågprisromer	
  på	
  nedervåningen	
  (våra	
  vanliga	
  låga	
  
priser,	
  ej	
  särskild	
  rea)	
  –	
  många	
  fler	
  titlar	
  i	
  butiken	
  
	
  

	
  65:-­‐	
   	
  49:-­‐	
   	
  49:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  49:-­‐	
   	
  49:-­‐	
   	
  50:-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  50:-­‐	
   	
  55:-­‐	
   	
  59:-­‐	
  


